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TURN On At m For mi

L Division 0.00 0.00
S Baker @ So Ocean Av 0.00 0.23
TLR LRider / REdwards 0.23 0.21
TLR LBay / RLiberty 0.44 0.22
TLR LGrove / RSweezy 0.66 0.71
TL Roe 1.37 0.13
TR So Country Rd 1.50 4.44
R Beaver Dam Rd 5.94 1.09
L Old Stump 7.03 1.45
R Montauk Hwy (CR-80) 8.48 1.88
R Smith Rd 10.36 1.64
TL Ranch 12.00 0.45
R Margin Dr. W 12.45 1.13
LR LRobinwood / RWm Floyd 13.58 2.53

This Ride Is: Flat Rolling Hilly

Legend
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road
L - Left Turn S – Straight

Snack at beach – Follow Same Route Back
LR LRobinwood / RMargin 18.64 1.13
L Ranch 19.77 0.45
R Smith Rd 20.22 1.64
TL Montauk Hwy (CR-80) 21.86 1.88
L Old Stump 23.74 1.45
L Beaver Dam Rd 25.19 1.09
L So Country Rd 26.28 4.44
L Roe 30.72 0.14
R Sweezy 30.86 0.63
LR LGrove / RLiberty 31.49 0.28
LR LBay / REdwards 31.77 0.22
LR LRider / RBaker 31.99 0.24
S Division @ So Ocean Av 32.23
R Into RR Parking Lot 32.23

End Of Ride

Rules Of The Road

 Stop for all red lights.
 Ride single file. If someone calls “Car Back”, ride as

far to the right as possible. Use your mirror!
 Do Not Block Turn Lanes or Intersections.
 Ride predictably. Signal for turns, slowing or

stopping.
 Announce yourself when passing.
 Remember: Sharing the road applies to cyclists as

well as to motorists. The way we behave as a group
is a reflection on all cyclists.
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